KAM
KAM 系列刀具
铝合金刀具
KAM series
Aluminum alloy tool
昆 山 欧 思 克 精 密 工 具 有 限 公 司
Kunshan OSK Precision Tools Co., Ltd

L1 L
AL
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-ED-200100-S04 1 3 50 4
KAM-ED-200100-S06 1 3 50 6
KAM-ED-200150-S04 1.5 4 50 4
KAM-ED-200150-S06 1.5 4 50 6
KAM-ED-200200-S04 2 6 50 4
KAM-ED-200200-S06 2 6 50 6
KAM-ED-200250-S04 2.5 8 50 4
KAM-ED-200250-S06 2.5 8 50 6
KAM-ED-200300-S04 3 8 50 4
KAM-ED-200300-S06 3 8 50 6
KAM-ED-200400-S04 4 12 50 4
KAM-ED-200400-S06 4 12 50 6
KAM-ED-200500-S06 5 15 50 6
KAM-ED-200600-S06 6 15 50 6
KAM-ED-200800-S08 8 20 60 8
KAM-ED-201000-S10 10 30 75 10
KAM-ED-201200-S12 12 30 75 12
KAM-ED-201400-S14 14 32 100 14
KAM-ED-201600-S16 16 45 100 16
KAM-ED-202000-S20 20 45 100 20
KAM-ED-202500-S25 25 45 100 25
5
KA
M
 E

D>R6 0 ~ -0.015
• 铝、铝合金专用铣刀
• 刃部采用高光面设计，被加工材料光洁度极佳。
• 多规格选择，适应多种作业条件。
• 采用双刃带和深槽螺纹设计，排屑更顺畅。
• 采用超微粒子超硬合金（0.5µm）耐磨性极佳。
• Endmills for Aluminum, AL alloy materials.
• Applied fine WC grade for excellent surface finish.
• Various flute length design for covering wide range application.
• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
dD
L1 L
AL
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-EDL-200100-L060-S04 1 4 60 4
KAM-EDL-200100-L075-S04 1 4 75 4
KAM-EDL-200150-L060-S04 1.5 6 60 4
KAM-EDL-200150-L075-S04 1.5 6 75 4
KAM-EDL-200200-L060-S04 2 8 60 4
KAM-EDL-200200-L075-S04 2 8 75 4
KAM-EDL-200250-L060-S04 2.5 10 60 4
KAM-EDL-200250-L075-S04 2.5 10 75 4
KAM-EDL-200300-L060-S06 3 12 60 6
KAM-EDL-200300-L075-S06 3 12 75 6
KAM-EDL-200400-L075-S06 4 15 75 6
KAM-EDL-200400-L100-S06 4 15 100 6
KAM-EDL-200500-L075-S06 5 20 75 6
KAM-EDL-200500-L100-S06 5 20 100 6
KAM-EDL-200600-L075-S06 6 25 75 6
KAM-EDL-200600-L100-S06 6 25 100 6
KAM-EDL-200800-L075-S08 8 32 75 8
KAM-EDL-200800-L100-S08 8 32 100 8
KAM-EDL-201000-L100-S10 10 30 100 10
KAM-EDL-201000-L150-S10 10 30 150 10
KAM-EDL-201200-L100-S12 12 45 100 12
KAM-EDL-201200-L150-S12 12 45 150 12
KAM-EDL-201600-L150-S16 16 50 150 16
KAM-EDL-202000-L150-S20 20 60 150 20
KAM-EDL-202500-L150-S25 25 70 150 25
6
KA
M
 E

• Various flute length design for covering wide range application.
• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
dD
L1 L
3
KAM-ED
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-ED-300100-S04 1 3 50 4
KAM-ED-300150-S04 1.5 4 50 4
KAM-ED-300120-S04 2 6 50 4
KAM-ED-300250-S04 2.5 7 50 4
KAM-ED-300300-S04 3 9 50 4
KAM-ED-300400-S04 4 12 50 4
KAM-ED-300400-S04 4 12 50 6
KAM-ED-300500-S06 5 15 50 6
KAM-ED-300600-S06 6 15 50 6
KAM-ED-300800-S06 8 20 60 8
KAM-ED-301000-S10 10 30 75 10
KAM-ED-301200-S12 12 30 75 12
KAM-ED-301400-S14 14 32 100 14
KAM-ED-301600-S16 16 45 100 16
KAM-ED-302000-S20 20 45 100 20
7
KA
M
 E

• 铝、铝合金专用铣刀
• 刃部采用高光面设计，被加工材料光洁度极佳。
• 多规格选择，适应多种作业条件。
• 采用双刃带和深槽螺纹设计，排屑更顺畅。
• 采用超微粒子超硬合金（0.5µm）耐磨性极佳。
• Endmills for Aluminum, AL alloy materials.
• Applied fine WC grade for excellent surface finish.
• Various flute length design for covering wide range application.
• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
dD
L1 L
3
KAM-EDL
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-EDL-300100-L060-S04 1 4 60 4
KAM-EDL-300100-L075-S04 1 4 75 4
KAM-EDL-300150-L060-S04 1.5 6 60 4
KAM-EDL-300150-L075-S04 1.5 6 75 4
KAM-EDL-300200-L060-S04 2 8 60 4
KAM-EDL-300200-L075-S04 2 8 75 4
KAM-EDL-300250-L060-S04 2.5 10 60 4
KAM-EDL-300250-L075-S04 2.5 10 75 4
KAM-EDL-300300-L060-S06 3 12 60 6
KAM-EDL-300300-L075-S06 3 12 75 6
KAM-EDL-300400-L075-S06 4 15 75 6
KAM-EDL-300400-L100-S06 4 15 100 6
KAM-EDL-300500-L075-S06 5 20 75 6
KAM-EDL-300500-L100-S06 5 20 100 6
KAM-EDL-300600-L075-S06 6 25 75 6
KAM-EDL-300600-L100-S06 6 25 100 6
KAM-EDL-300800-L075-S08 8 32 75 8
KAM-EDL-300800-L100-S08 8 32 100 8
KAM-EDL-301000-L100-S10 10 40 100 10
KAM-EDL-301000-L150-S10 10 40 150 10
KAM-EDL-301200-L100-S12 12 45 100 12
KAM-EDL-301200-L150-S12 12 45 150 12
KAM-EDL-301600-L150-S16 16 50 150 16
KAM-EDL-302000-L150-S20 20 60 150 20
KAM-EDL-302500-L150-S25 25 70 150 25
8
KA
M
 E

D>R6 0 ~ -0.015
• 铝、铝合金专用铣刀
• 刃部采用高光面设计，被加工材料光洁度极佳。
• 多规格选择，适应多种作业条件。
• 采用双刃带和深槽螺纹设计，排屑更顺畅。
• 采用超微粒子超硬合金（0.5µm）耐磨性极佳。
• Endmills for Aluminum, AL alloy materials.
• Applied fine WC grade for excellent surface finish.
• Various flute length design for covering wide range application.
• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
3
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-WD-300500-S06 6 18 60 6
KAM-WD-300800-S06 8 20 60 8
KAM-WD-301000-S10 10 30 75 10
KAM-WD-301200-S12 12 30 75 12
KAM-WD-301600-S16 16 45 100 16
KAM-WD-302000-S20 20 45 100 20
dD
L1 L
9
KA

• 采用双刃带和深槽螺纹设计，排屑更顺畅。
• 采用超微粒子超硬合金（0.5µm）耐磨性极佳。
• Endmills for Aluminum, AL alloy materials.
• Applied fine WC grade for excellent surface finish.
• Various flute length design for covering wide range application.
• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
3
D
L
L1
AL
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-HD-300500-S06 6 18 60 6
KAM-HD-300800-S06 8 20 60 8
KAM-HD-301000-S10 10 30 75 10
KAM-HD-301200-S12 12 30 75 12
KAM-HD-301600-S16 16 45 100 16
KAM-HD-302000-S20 20 45 100 20
10
KA
M
 E

L1 L
AL
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-EDC-200100-S04 1 3 50 4
KAM-EDC-200100-S06 1 3 50 6
KAM-EDC-200150-S04 1.5 4 50 4
KAM-EDC-200150-S06 1.5 4 50 6
KAM-EDC-200200-S04 2 6 50 4
KAM-EDC-200200-S06 2 6 50 6
KAM-EDC-200250-S04 2.5 8 50 4
KAM-EDC-200250-S06 2.5 8 50 6
KAM-EDC-200300-S04 3 8 50 4
KAM-EDC-200300-S06 3 8 50 6
KAM-EDC-200400-S04 4 12 50 4
KAM-EDC-200400-S06 4 12 50 6
KAM-EDC-200500-S06 5 15 50 6
KAM-EDC-200600-S06 6 15 50 6
KAM-EDC-200800-S08 8 20 60 8
KAM-EDC-201000-S10 10 30 75 10
KAM-EDC-201200-S12 12 30 75 12
KAM-EDC-201400-S14 14 32 100 14
KAM-EDC-201600-S16 16 45 100 16
KAM-EDC-202000-S20 20 45 100 20
KAM-EDC-202500-S25 25 45 100 25
11
KA
M
 E

D>R6 0 ~ -0.015
• 铝、铝合金专用铣刀
• 刃部采用高光面设计，被加工材料光洁度极佳。
• 多规格选择，适应多种作业条件。
• 采用双刃带和深槽螺纹设计，排屑更顺畅。
• 采用超微粒子超硬合金（0.5µm）耐磨性极佳。
• Endmills for Aluminum, AL alloy materials.
• Applied fine WC grade for excellent surface finish.
• Various flute length design for covering wide range application.
• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
dD
L1 L
AL
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-EDCL-200100-L060-S04 1 4 60 4
KAM-EDCL-200100-L075-S04 1 4 75 4
KAM-EDCL-200150-L060-S04 1.5 6 60 4
KAM-EDCL-200150-L075-S04 1.5 6 75 4
KAM-EDCL-200200-L060-S04 2 8 60 4
KAM-EDCL-200200-L075-S04 2 8 75 4
KAM-EDCL-200250-L060-S04 2.5 10 60 4
KAM-EDCL-200250-L075-S04 2.5 10 75 4
KAM-EDCL-200300-L060-S06 3 12 60 6
KAM-EDCL-200300-L075-S06 3 12 75 6
KAM-EDCL-200400-L075-S06 4 15 75 6
KAM-EDCL-200400-L100-S06 4 15 100 6
KAM-EDCL-200500-L075-S06 5 20 75 6
KAM-EDCL-200500-L100-S06 5 20 100 6
KAM-EDCL-200600-L075-S06 6 25 75 6
KAM-EDCL-200600-L100-S06 6 25 100 6
KAM-EDCL-200800-L075-S08 8 32 75 8
KAM-EDCL-200800-L100-S08 8 32 100 8
KAM-EDCL-201000-L100-S10 10 30 100 10
KAM-EDCL-201000-L150-S10 10 30 150 10
KAM-EDCL-201200-L100-S12 12 45 100 12
KAM-EDCL-201200-L150-S12 12 45 150 12
KAM-EDCL-201600-L150-S16 16 50 150 16
KAM-EDCL-202000-L150-S20 20 60 150 20
KAM-EDCL-202500-L150-S25 25 70 150 25
12
KA
M
 E

• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
dD
L1 L
3
KAM-EDC
KAM-EDC    3刃 DLC涂层铝用立铣刀 / 3Flutes DLC End mills
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-EDC-300100-S04 1 3 50 4
KAM-EDC-300150-S04 1.5 4 50 4
KAM-EDC-300120-S04 2 6 50 4
KAM-EDC-300250-S04 2.5 7 50 4
KAM-EDC-300300-S04 3 9 50 4
KAM-EDC-300400-S04 4 12 50 4
KAM-EDC-300400-S04 4 12 50 6
KAM-EDC-300500-S06 5 15 50 6
KAM-EDC-300600-S06 6 15 50 6
KAM-EDC-300800-S06 8 20 60 8
KAM-EDC-301000-S10 10 30 75 10
KAM-EDC-301200-S12 12 30 75 12
KAM-EDC-301400-S14 14 32 100 14
KAM-EDC-301600-S16 16 45 100 16
KAM-EDC-302000-S20 20 45 100 20
13
KA
M
 E

• 刃部采用高光面设计，被加工材料光洁度极佳。
• 多规格选择，适应多种作业条件。
• 采用双刃带和深槽螺纹设计，排屑更顺畅。
• 采用超微粒子超硬合金（0.5µm）耐磨性极佳。
• Endmills for Aluminum, AL alloy materials.
• Applied fine WC grade for excellent surface finish.
• Various flute length design for covering wide range application.
• Minimize built up edge by double edge and deep pocket design.
• Minimize fracturing by high TRS fine (0.5µm) WC grade.
dD
L1 L
3
KAM-EDCL
KAM-EDC    3刃 DLC涂层铝用加长立铣刀 / 3Flutes DLC Length End mills
Product model Egde diameter     Edge length Overall length Shank diameter
KAM-EDCL-300100-L060-S04 1 4 60 4
KAM-EDCL-300100-L075-S04 75
KAM-EDCL-300150-L060-S04 1.5 6 60
KAM-EDCL-300150-L075-S04 75
KAM-EDCL-300200-L060-S04 2 8 60
KAM-EDCL-300200-L075-S04 75
KAM-EDCL-300250-L060-S04 2.5 10 60
KAM-EDCL-300250-L075-S04 75
KAM-EDCL-300300-L060-S06 3 12 60 6
KAM-EDCL-300300-L075-S06 75
KAM-EDCL-300400-L075-S06 4 15 75
KAM-EDCL-300400-L100-S06 100
KAM-EDCL-300500-L075-S06 5 20 75
KAM-EDCL-300500-L100-S06 100
KAM-EDCL-300600-L075-S06 6 25 75
KAM-EDCL-300600-L100-S06 100
KAM-EDCL-300800-L075-S08 8 32 75 8
KAM-EDCL-300800-L100-S08 100
KAM-EDCL-301000-L100-S10 10 40 100 10
KAM-EDCL-301000-L150-S10 150
KAM-EDCL-301200-L100-S12 12 45 100 12
KAM-EDCL-301200-L150-S12 150
KAM-EDCL-301600-L150-S16 16 50 150 16
KAM-EDCL-302000-L150-S20 20 60 150 20
KAM-EDCL-302500-L150-S25 25 70 150 25
14
K A M - E D - 2 0 0 1 0 0 - R 0 5 - N 2 0 - L 7 5 - S 0 4
产品编码说明 / Product code description
PRODUCT SERIES